Engineered Solutions | iCLASS Contactless Smart Credentials
iCLASS Contactless Smart Credentials
iCLASS® Credentials use contactless smart card tech-
nology to provide enhanced security and a 13.56 MHz
read and write platform for increased speed. iCLASS
Cards, Tokens, and Adhesive Tags have large amounts
of memory to support applications such as access con-

Readykey® and ReadykeyPRO® are registered trademarks of Bosch Se-
curity Systems in the United States.
Ordering Information
iCLASS 2K Wiegand Card (26‑bit)
A 13.56 MHz contactless smart card programmed to
Wiegand 26‑bit format. It has two 1 Kb application
areas (256 Byte capacity). Each package contains 50
cards.
Order number ACD-IC2K26-50
iCLASS 2K Wiegand Card (37‑bit)
A 13.56 MHz contactless smart card programmed to
Wiegand 37‑bit format. It has two 1 Kb application
areas (256 Byte capacity). Each package contains 50
cards.
Order number ACD-IC2K37-50
iCLASS 16K Wiegand Card (26‑bit)
A 13.56 MHz contactless smart card programmed to
Wiegand 26‑bit format. It has sixteen 1 Kb application
areas (2K Byte capacity). Each package contains 50
cards.
Order number ACD-IC16K26-50
iCLASS 16K Wiegand Card (37‑bit)
A 13.56 MHz contactless smart card programmed to
Wiegand 37‑bit format. It has sixteen 1 Kb application
areas (2K Byte capacity). Each package contains 50
cards.
Order number ACD-IC16K37-50
iCLASS 16K Dual Wiegand Card (26‑bit)
A contactless smart card programmed to Wiegand
26‑bit format. It operates at 125 kHz or 13.56 MHz. It
has sixteen 1 Kb application areas (2K Byte capacity).
Each package contains 50 cards.
Order number ACD-IC16KP26-50
iCLASS 16K Dual Wiegand Card (37‑bit)
A contactless smart card programmed to Wiegand
37‑bit format. It operates at 125 kHz or 13.56 MHz. It
has sixteen 1 Kb application areas (2K Byte capacity).
Each package contains 50 cards.
Order number ACD-IC16KP37-50
iCLASS 2K Wiegand Token (26‑bit)
A contactless token with smart card technology pro-
grammed to Wiegand 26‑bit format. It operates at
13.56 MHz. It is 2K (256 Byte) with two application